

Chocolate Cake (Item no. 1519)

Chocolate Cake

Ingredients

sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, SKIMMED QUARG (13%), vegetable fat(palm, coconut), rapeseed oil, Low-fat cocoa powder (3%), emulsifier(lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, propylenglycoleste of fatty acids, sorbitan tristearate, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, sunflower lecithin, SOYA LECITHIN), cocoa mass, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), SWEET WHEY powder, WHEAT STARCH, maltodextrin, natural flavour(rum), acidulant citric acid, natural vanilla flavouring

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024